
	

agent list: 
south korea 

2HP Group Pty Ltd 
Youngjin Choi 
+61 2 9267 2222 
lightchoi1@hotmail.com 

ACE Centre for Education 
Seungyong (Jason) Son 
+61 2 9261 8100 
sydney@uhakace.com 

Asian Pacific Global 
Education Pty Ltd 
Jinhyeok Kwon 
+61 2 8541 5558 
kwonjinhyeok@uhak.education 

Bada Education Centre 
Eun Jeong Jeong Kim 
+61 2 9267 2200 
ejkin@badaedu.com 

BH Education 
Bi Hyun Seo 
j.seo@auskogroup.net 

Bravo Education 
Soo Ha 
+61 2 9283 1855 
soo@bravoedu.com 

CM Uhak 
Abbey Jang 
+61 2 8970 9025 
cmuhak@gmail.com 

D.H. Education Solutions 
Kyung Ock Jack Kim 
+61 2 9238 0077 
jack@daehanedu.com 

DW International 
Doowon (Eric) Kim 
+61 4 3375 8126 
melbourn3008@gmail.com 

EduMate Australia 
Kristy Go 
+61 2 9281 7300 
kristy@edumates.com.au 

Evergreen Immigration 
Consulting 
Susan Park 
+61 2 9267 0604 
evergreenimin@gmail.com 

Good Day Ausbiz 
Chris Yang 
+61 2 8659 7883 
gdayhoju@gmail.com 

Green Education 
Michel Bang 
+61 4 1178 7734 
glama4061@gmail.com 

Hojuhelper Education Centre 
(Sydney) 
Nikki Lee 
+61 2 9261 2424 
hojuhelper@hotmail.com 

Hojunet Consultancy P/L 
Annes Nam 
+61 2 9283 0714 
hojunet@hotmail.com 

I World International Group 
Pty Ltd 
Hyun Jin (Jean) Jang 
+61 2 9283 9353 
jean@iworldstudy.com 

Iae Edu Net 
Mina Kwon 
+61 2 8024 3930 
iae-sydjapan@iaeoz.net 

International Business 
Network Education 
Bo Hyun (Scott) Lee 
+61 2 9261 3086 
scott@ibnedu.com 

iStudent Corporation Pty Ltd 
Chanel Lee 
+61 2 8957 3573 
chanel.lee@istudent.ws 

Jun Study Care – Sydney HQ 
Michael Jun 
+61 2 9744 8183 
jun_study@hotmail.com 

Jung Education Pty Ltd 
Reina Park 
+61 2 9264 0878 
info.jungedu@gmail.com 

KH Uhak Pty Ltd 
Peter (Yongduck) Lee 
+61 2 9266 0059 
sydneykh@yahoo.co.kr 

Koala Education Centre 
Joshua (Jong Yeon) Kim 
+61 2 9286 3000 
+61 2 9283 8000 
koalaeducation@hotmail.com 

Korean Education Information 
Centre (KEIC) 
William Choi 
+61 2 9764 2233 
keic@bigpond.com.au 

Link Education (K&J 
Education) 
Kate Lee 
+61 2 9267 7470 
link.edu@hotmail.com 

Mira Ju 
Mira Ju 
+61 4 3293 1184 
mira79s@naver.com 

Noble Human 
Sunny Kim 
+61 2 9267 0471 
sunny@noblehuman.net 

Prime Uhak Net Sydney 
Michelle Kim 
+61 2 9262 7750 
info@primeuhak.com 

Silverlining Education 
Ara Lee 
+61 4 2391 9262 
info.silverlining2014@gmail.com 

Sky Education Consulting 
Joe Chae 
+61 2 9499 9676 
skyedunet@hotmail.com 

Smart Education 
Sam Yun 
+61 4 3584 7502 
samyun@outlook.com 

Sydney Education Pty Ltd 
Jihyun (Jenny) Song 
+61 2 9211 5655 
jenny@sydney-education.com 

Sydney Hub Education 
Lucy Cho 
+61 2 9261 1355 
info@shub.co.kr 
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The Time Edu Pty Ltd 
Jason Jeon 
+61 2 9264 2132 
info@thetime-edu.com 

Uhak Partner 
Jeong Ho Ban 
+82 2742 2718 
letsgogency@hanmail.com 

Uhak Station 
Je Hun (Jason) Hwang 
+61 2 8068 6869 
Sydney@uhakstation.com 

Uhak.com 
Yongwoo Kim 
+82 2 3703 3100 
biz@uhak.com 

Uhakpeople 
Sumi Kim 
+82 2 554 8666 
info@uhakpeople.com 

Uhakreport 
Sang Jae Lee 
+82 2 588 5544 
uhakreport@naver.com 

Winners Education 
Sun Young (Susie) Lee 
+61 2 9264 0878 
winnersedu2011@gmail.com 

  

 


